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K | ta Wag WyS er von Patricia Laube

Einkaufsliste

Gemiuse
Frische Champignons

Di 05.11.19 12:00 Country Fries und Ofengemise fir 10 TN
Pepperoni

Di 05.11.19 12:00 Country Fries und Ofengemise fir 10 TN
Raebli

Di 05.11.19 12:00 Country Fries und Ofengemise fir 10 TN

Gewlrze
Zwiebeln

Di 05.11.19 12:00 Country Fries und Ofengemise fir 10 TN
Ol

Di 05.11.19 12:00 Country Fries und Ofengemise fir 10 TN
Grundnahrungsmittel

Kartoffeln festkochend
Di 05.11.19 12:00 Country Fries und Ofengemise fir 10 TN

https://lwww.lagerkochbuch.ch/menuplans/kita-waegwyser

500 g
500¢g

8.0 Stuick
8.0 Stuck
500 kg
500 kg

500 g
500¢g
1.0dl
1.0dl

1.6 kg
1.6 kg


https://www.lagerkochbuch.ch/menuplans/kita-waegwyser

